CONT Sri Kanakadurga Electrical works 2,00,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)2,000.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Sri kanaka durga 
Electrical works Towards asper credit balance V 
No 310

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand 
Only

₹ 1,98,000.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

07-11-2025 16:54:23

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-Nenavath Jayaram 20,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)200.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to N Jairam Towards 
aspercredit balance V No 311

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nineteen Thousand Eight 
Hundred Only

₹ 19,800.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

07-11-2025 14:31:49

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

CONT Krishna Steel Railing (Mangilal) 18,000.00
On Account 18,000.00 Dr

TDS-1% Contract (-)180.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Krishna Steel Railing 
Towards asper credit balance V No 312

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Seventeen Thousand Eight 
Hundred Twenty Only

₹ 17,820.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

07-11-2025 14:31:49

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

SUP M.Z Enterprises. 4,00,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)4,000.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to MZ Enterprises 
Towards asper credit balance V No 313

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Lakh Ninety Six Thousand 
Only

₹ 3,96,000.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

07-11-2025 16:54:23

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-B Vijayalaxmi 50,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)500.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to B Vijaya Laxmi 
Towards asper credit balance V No 314

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Five 
Hundred Only

₹ 49,500.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

07-11-2025 14:31:49

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Account :

CONT-Prasad Chowdarey Civil Works 2,00,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)2,000.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Prasad Choudary 
Towards asper credit balance V No 315

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand 
Only

₹ 1,98,000.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

07-11-2025 14:31:49

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto